
PANACEA MINERAL SPRINGS   1ST
UNIT      BLOCK 27 LOTS 1 - 3
DB 45 P 344        DB 54 P 58

SMITH LESLEY JOE/SMITH LESLEY JOE
56 JOE MACK SMITH RD
PANACEA, FL 32346

24-5S-02W-057-03206-000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
4 04
57.00 1.00/

01/16/2019 MMAK
01/16/2019 MMAK 01/16/2019 MMAK

01/16/2019 MMAK 0.14 12,000 0 0 12,000

STANDARD
3

50,504
0

12,000
62,504
24,473
38,031

HX HB 25,000
13,031
62,504

0

63,653

1024/0028 10/20/2016 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COUGHLIN NAOMI SMITH

SMITH LESLEY JOE

0933/0230 2/17/2014 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

COUGHLIN NAOMI SMITH

COUGHLIN NAOMI SMIT
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LN 1-5

5 YR PRCL CH, CHG INT, FLOR, & EYB, DEL XFOB

ADD HX/PORT FROM 03206-005/2018VAL/2019/SMITH

2009591 REROOF (SHINGLES) 0 07/13/2009

2019HX Base Yr

54 JOE MACK SMITH ST, PANACEA

Foundation 01 WOOD FRAME 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 04 SINGLE SID 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 12 HARDWOOD 70
Interior Floo 14 CARPET 30
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 3 100

Bathrooms 1 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 02 BELOW AVERAGE

0100 01 1,103 87.6350 83.25 91,825 1955 1987 0 0 0 45.00 55.00

1 SINGLE FAM  100% - 2019 Heated Area: 1000

BAS 920 100 1993 920 42,125

BAS 80 100 2002 80 3,663

UOP 112 20 2002 22 1,008

UOP 180 20 2002 36 1,648

UST 100 45 2002 45 2,060

1,392 1,103 50,504

UST=[YR=2002] W10 S10 BAS=[YR=2002] N10 W8 S10 E8$ E10
UOP=[YR=2002] W18 S10 BAS=[YR=1993] N20 W30 S20 E6 S20 E16
UOP=[YR=2002] W16 S7 E16 N7$ N20 E8$ E18 N10$ N10$.

UST
2002

10

10

10
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2002

10
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20

6

20

16

20

8

UOP
2002

16

7

16
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0

1 000100 C SFR 100 52.00 120.00 3.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 4,000.00 4,000.00 12,000


